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规格书 高精度双远心镜头

机械参数 

相机接口

镜头总长 (mm)

物方视场 FOV(Φmm)

放大倍率 β(x)

物方工作距 WD(mm)

支持 CCD 尺寸 (Φmm)

像方 F/#

像方 MTF30(lp/mm)

物方理论景深 DoF(mm) 

像方畸变 (% max)

物方远心度 (° max)

数值孔径 N.A

物方分辨率 (μm)

物像距 I/O(mm)

工作波长 (nm)

C

114.6

36.7

0.3

65

11(2/3")

13

75

11.6

0.14

0.1

0.0115

29.1

197

420~660

光学参数 视野范围 (mm x mm)

16.9x14.2

ZYF 192.168.201.136&04:7C:16:1B:24:72
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DTCA230-36.7

2/3" IMX250/264 (8.45x7.1)

WWH03-65ATV3


